

**RESULT**

Print: 2020-2-22 04:33 PM

**COMPETITION: 5.4**

**SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	Brooke Christine Schultz	1999	USA	15.1	314.10
2.	Tina Punzel	1995	GER	15.1	303.00
3.	Anna Pysmenska	1991	UKR	15.1	300.10
4.	Maria Papworth	2001	GBR	15.1	292.95
5.	Uliana Kliueva	2002	RUS	15.1	292.50
6.	Margo Erlam	2002	CAN	15.1	286.60

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 5.4 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Schultz, Brooke Christine	USA	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	15.1	314.10
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		65.10	1.	(128.10)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		66.00	1.	(194.10)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	1.	(255.60)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	1.	(314.10)	
2.	Punzel, Tina	GER	205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	3.	15.1	303.00
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.0	5.5		46.50	5.	(108.00)	
			305B	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.00	2.	(174.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(237.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		66.00	2.	(303.00)	
3.	Pysmenska, Anna	UKR	5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	15.1	300.10
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0		49.60	4.	(108.10)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5		61.50	4.	(169.60)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	5.	(228.10)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		72.00	3.	(300.10)	
4.	Papworth, Maria	GBR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		60.00	4.	15.1	292.95
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		60.45	2.	(120.45)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.50	3.	(169.95)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		61.50	3.	(231.45)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5		61.50	4.	(292.95)	
5.	Kliueva, Uliana	RUS	405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		54.00	6.	15.1	292.50
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		46.50	6.	(100.50)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	6.	(163.50)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.0		67.50	4.	(231.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		61.50	5.	(292.50)	
6.	Erlam, Margo	CAN	405B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		63.00	1.	15.1	286.60
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		49.60	3.	(112.60)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	5.	(166.60)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.50	5.	(228.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	(286.60)	

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 30

---

**COMPETITION: 5.4****SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

Mathz Lindberg

Competition Manager

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
JU 2	Michael Barth	FIA
JU 3	Catherine Maliev-Aviolat	SUI
JU 4	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 5	Ronald van der Voort	NED
JU 6	Peter Axtelius	SWE
JU 7	Benoit Suzanne	FRA

---